Report run on 06/21/20
Member

Number Name

NEW MEMBERS

970318 Reynolds, Mark P

970333 Johnston, Joshua K
970331 Reid, Grant S

970324 Andersen, James
970303 Arter, Seth E
970311 Behrens, Reve A
970288 Corral, Rafael
970328 DeVault, Andrew J
970301 Douglas, Melchor D
970315 Fine, Jacalin
970325 Frickel, Ryan K
970327 Fullerton Jr, John D
970294 Hagan, Ashley M
970297 Hanten, Rodger D
970298 Harner, Keith J
970321 Harris, Maria B
970287 Johnson, Bryce L
970340 Jordan, Melody A
970316 Kirby, Ann M
970312 Kunz, Jay A
970344 Lakers, Maren E
970319 Lynch, Sarah N
970308 McHenry, Dillon M
970290 McWhirter, Scott L
970306 Navarrette, Nicholas M
970305 Reiter, Amanda L
970332 Sawatzki, Cardijn
970309 Shively, Alyssa M
970307 Smith, Jeffrey A
970334 Stanford, Melanie K
970322 Stefankiewicz, Ryne
970323 Szczepaniak, Ciara M
970286 Thoma, Jackson A
970289 Valentine, Taivian M
970302 Voyles, Lisa K

Type

AF

AFFK
AFFK
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OABR Membership Change Report

Transfer From Ofc

Date

3/13/2020

3/25/2020
3/24/2020

3/19/2020
3/9/2020
3/12/2020
3/2/2020
3/20/2020
3/6/2020
3/12/2020
3/19/2020
3/20/2020
3/3/2020
3/4/2020
3/4/2020
3/17/2020
3/2/2020
3/30/2020
3/13/2020
3/12/2020
3/31/2020
3/16/2020
3/9/2020
3/3/2020
3/9/2020
3/9/2020
3/24/2020
3/9/2020
3/9/2020
3/25/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/2/2020
3/3/2020
3/6/2020

Number

March 2020

Name

New Member

New Member
New Member

New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member
New Member

To Office
Number

101764

101765
100965

30
7900
100836
7900
4300
779
4300
777
100883
7901
7900
100909
7900
101585
4300
7900
7900
101691
101757
779
7900
101346
7900
7900
4300
7900
4300
100836
100883
4300
100883
4300

Name

Clear Title & Abstract LLC

Pest Pro's Inc
Amoura Productions Photography

Mitchell & Associates Inc
Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Dodge
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Redfin Corporation

Nebraska Realty

eXp Realty LLC

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
kwELITE Omaha

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
Nebraska Realty

Platinum Realty LLC

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Keller Williams Greater Omaha
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate



TRANSFERS
967842 Andreasen, Kelly D
967842 Andreasen, Kelly D
961235 Beckby, John F
969164 Brasch, Jason R
968117 Brown, Lamar D
970282 Conley, Jessica M
970288 Corral, Rafael
969198 Feldman, Jason M
969731 Fisher, Ashley A
969653 Hardy, Teresa A
969167 Henderson, Jim M
969920 Husak, Jennifer M
966832 Kaufman, Carol J
970173 Kaufman, Keith J

2620 Lorkovic, John S
964326 Mentzer, Marilyn J
969358 O'Keefe, Lydia B
965001 Payne, Tammy T
965927 Polsley, Cristine R
968965 Rangel, Jessica J
963631 Schaefer, Scott A
966623 Schmutz, Carrie A
964634 Shull, Angela L
969787 Smith, Stephanie D
969982 Stewart, Thomas E
967744 Wiens, Nicholas D

TERMINATIONS
966118 Covemaker, Stephan
962361 Humlicek, Lisa A
968190 Klepser, Kelly L
964712 Preston, Stephen Q
964289 Raynor, Kelly K

3157 Rech, Juliann
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3/2/2020
3/17/2020
3/17/2020
3/13/2020
3/30/2020

3/3/2020
3/17/2020
3/31/2020
3/17/2020
3/10/2020
3/10/2020

3/6/2020

3/2/2020

3/9/2020
3/17/2020

3/3/2020

3/6/2020
3/30/2020
3/13/2020
3/17/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020

3/6/2020
3/10/2020

3/3/2020
3/20/2020

3/19/2020
3/26/2020
3/27/2020
3/4/2020
3/2/2020
3/30/2020

7901
7900
100255
6620
101585
7901
7900
101188
7900
779
5110
101585
779
779
7900
771
101653
101585
4300
7900
5110
4300
770
779
101724
4300

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Americas Realty Team

P J Morgan Real Estate

eXp Realty LLC

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Flatwater Realty

Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
Coldwell Banker NHS R E

eXp Realty LLC

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do
Lunzmann Realty Inc

eXp Realty LLC

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Coldwell Banker NHS R E
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 108Do
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
Everest Mortgage LLC

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc
BHHS Ambassador Real
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc
HBC Realty Inc

BHHS Ambassador Real
Sandi Downing Real Es

7900
7901
101099
7900
4300
7900
7901
6620
7901
772
101610
7900
101585
101585
7901
100836
101502
101691
5000
7901
4300
7900
4300
770
4300
101757

Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

Hike Real Estate PC Bellevue
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

Nebraska Realty

P J Morgan Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Co Bluff
Realty ONE Group Sterling
Nebraska Realty

eXp Realty LLC

eXp Realty LLC

Nebraska Realty

Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
Hike Real Estate PC Plattsmout
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Celebrity Homes Inc

Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
Nebraska Realty

BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 108Dodge
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
kwELITE Omaha

Joined OABR
3/26/2012
6/4/2003
1/19/2017
8/20/2007
9/22/2006
2/13/1997



