

OABR Membership Change Report

March 2020

Report run on 06/21/20

Member Number	Name	Type	Transfer Date	From Ofc Number	Name	To Office Number	Name
NEW MEMBERS							
970318 Reynolds, Mark P		AF	3/13/2020		New Member	101764	Clear Title & Abstract LLC
970333 Johnston, Joshua K		AFFK	3/25/2020		New Member	101765	Pest Pro's Inc
970331 Reid, Grant S		AFFK	3/24/2020		New Member	100965	Amoura Productions Photography
970324 Andersen, James		R	3/19/2020		New Member	30	Mitchell & Associates Inc
970303 Arter, Seth E		R	3/9/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970311 Behrens, Reve A		R	3/12/2020		New Member	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
970288 Corral, Rafael		R	3/2/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970328 DeVault, Andrew J		R	3/20/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970301 Douglas, Melchor D		R	3/6/2020		New Member	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
970315 Fine, Jacalin		R	3/12/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970325 Frickel, Ryan K		R	3/19/2020		New Member	777	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 204Dodge
970327 Fullerton Jr, John D		R	3/20/2020		New Member	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
970294 Hagan, Ashley M		R	3/3/2020		New Member	7901	Nebraska Realty
970297 Hanten, Rodger D		R	3/4/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970298 Harner, Keith J		R	3/4/2020		New Member	100909	Redfin Corporation
970321 Harris, Maria B		R	3/17/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970287 Johnson, Bryce L		R	3/2/2020		New Member	101585	eXp Realty LLC
970340 Jordan, Melody A		R	3/30/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970316 Kirby, Ann M		R	3/13/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970312 Kunz, Jay A		R	3/12/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970344 Lakers, Maren E		R	3/31/2020		New Member	101691	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970319 Lynch, Sarah N		R	3/16/2020		New Member	101757	kwELITE Omaha
970308 McHenry, Dillon M		R	3/9/2020		New Member	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy
970290 McWhirter, Scott L		R	3/3/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970306 Navarrette, Nicholas M		R	3/9/2020		New Member	101346	Platinum Realty LLC
970305 Reiter, Amanda L		R	3/9/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970332 Sawatzki, Cardijn		R	3/24/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970309 Shively, Alyssa M		R	3/9/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970307 Smith, Jeffrey A		R	3/9/2020		New Member	7900	Nebraska Realty
970334 Stanford, Melanie K		R	3/25/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970322 Stefankiewicz, Ryne		R	3/17/2020		New Member	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
970323 Szczepaniak, Ciara M		R	3/17/2020		New Member	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
970286 Thoma, Jackson A		R	3/2/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970289 Valentine, Taivian M		R	3/3/2020		New Member	100883	Keller Williams Greater Omaha
970302 Voyles, Lisa K		R	3/6/2020		New Member	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate

TRANSFERS

967842 Andreasen, Kelly D	R	3/2/2020	7901	Nebraska Realty	7900	Nebraska Realty
967842 Andreasen, Kelly D	R	3/17/2020	7900	Nebraska Realty	7901	Nebraska Realty
961235 Beckby, John F	R	3/17/2020	100255	Americas Realty Team	101099	Hike Real Estate PC Bellevue
969164 Brasch, Jason R	R	3/13/2020	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate	7900	Nebraska Realty
968117 Brown, Lamar D	R	3/30/2020	101585	eXp Realty LLC	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
970282 Conley, Jessica M	R	3/3/2020	7901	Nebraska Realty	7900	Nebraska Realty
970288 Corral, Rafael	R	3/17/2020	7900	Nebraska Realty	7901	Nebraska Realty
969198 Feldman, Jason M	R	3/31/2020	101188	Flatwater Realty	6620	P J Morgan Real Estate
969731 Fisher, Ashley A	R	3/17/2020	7900	Nebraska Realty	7901	Nebraska Realty
969653 Hardy, Teresa A	R	3/10/2020	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy	772	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Co Bluff
969167 Henderson, Jim M	R	3/10/2020	5110	Coldwell Banker NHS R E	101610	Realty ONE Group Sterling
969920 Husak, Jennifer M	R	3/6/2020	101585	eXp Realty LLC	7900	Nebraska Realty
966832 Kaufman, Carol J	R	3/2/2020	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy	101585	eXp Realty LLC
970173 Kaufman, Keith J	R	3/9/2020	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy	101585	eXp Realty LLC
2620 Lorkovic, John S	R	3/17/2020	7900	Nebraska Realty	7901	Nebraska Realty
964326 Mentzer, Marilyn J	R	3/3/2020	771	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 148Do	100836	Better Homes and Gardens R.E.
969358 O'Keefe, Lydia B	R	3/6/2020	101653	Lunzmann Realty Inc	101502	Hike Real Estate PC Plattsmaut
965001 Payne, Tammy T	R	3/30/2020	101585	eXp Realty LLC	101691	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
965927 Pulsley, Cristine R	R	3/13/2020	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	5000	Celebrity Homes Inc
968965 Rangel, Jessica J	R	3/17/2020	7900	Nebraska Realty	7901	Nebraska Realty
963631 Schaefer, Scott A	R	3/30/2020	5110	Coldwell Banker NHS R E	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
966623 Schmutz, Carrie A	R	3/30/2020	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	7900	Nebraska Realty
964634 Shull, Angela L	R	3/6/2020	770	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 108Do	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
969787 Smith, Stephanie D	R	3/10/2020	779	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc Sarpy	770	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 108Dodge
969982 Stewart, Thomas E	R	3/3/2020	101724	Everest Mortgage LLC	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
967744 Wiens, Nicholas D	R	3/20/2020	4300	BHHS Ambassador Real Estate	101757	kwELITE Omaha

TERMINATIONS

				Joined OABR
966118 Covemaker, Stephan	R	3/19/2020	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc	3/26/2012
962361 Humlcek, Lisa A	R	3/26/2020	BHHS Ambassador Real	6/4/2003
968190 Klepser, Kelly L	R	3/27/2020	NP Dodge RE Sales Inc	1/19/2017
964712 Preston, Stephen Q	R	3/4/2020	HBC Realty Inc	8/20/2007
964289 Raynor, Kelly K	R	3/2/2020	BHHS Ambassador Real	9/22/2006
3157 Rech, Juliann	R	3/30/2020	Sandi Downing Real Es	2/13/1997